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резервный день

60

42

59

70

74

44

78

49

42

40

78

41

56

Ильтяков Константин Александрович

Кастерова Яна Сергеевна

Колмачева Диана Александровна

Варабина Юлия Сергеевна

Головина Татьяна Олеговна
58

40

51

Гроза Анастасия Геннадьевна

Гузеев Николай Андреевич

Жарикова Софья Андреевна

Петракова Кристина Валентиновна

Оценка

(цифрой и

прописью)

54

61

Абрамов Олег Николаевич

Абросимов Иван Николаевич
55

56

73

Бравина Мария Александровна

Тимирянова  Алсу Ринатовна

Фролов Алексей Андреевич

Фролов Никита Михайлович

Юшин Савелий Михайлович

Фамилия, имя, отчество

поступающего

Коптелова  Марта Владимировна 

Курышева Полина Олеговна

Маркин Андрей Юрьевич

Мурашкин Александр Витальевич

Наливайко Мария Григорьевна


